
45 Koinonia JUNE 2024

LITURGICAL CALENDAR - JUNE

Sunday, June 2: Sunday of the Samaritan Woman:   
Orthros: 8:30 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 

 
Sunday, June 9: Sunday of the Blind Man:  

Orthros: 8:30 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Tuesday, June 11:  Apodosis of Pascha:  

Orthros and Divine Liturgy:  9:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
 
Thursday, June 13: Feast of Ascension:  

 Orthros: 8:30 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:15 am 
 
Sunday, June 16:   Sunday of the Fathers of the 1st Council 

Orthros: 8:30 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Saturday, June 22: The Saturday of Souls 

Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
 
Sunday, June 23: Holy Pentecost:   

Orthros: 8:30 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:45 am 
 
Monday, June 24: Monday of the Holy Spirit:  
   Nativity of the Forerunner John the Baptist 

Divine Liturgy: 9:00 am 
 

Saturday, June 29: Peter and Paul, the Holy Apostles:  
Orthros: 8:30 am  Divine Liturgy: 9:15 am 

 
Sunday, June 30: The Sunday of all Saints: Synaxis of the Twelve Holy Apostles:  

Divine Liturgy: 6:00 – 7:00 am* 
 
 

* Due to departure for participation in the 47th Biennial Clergy-Laity Congress. 
 




